

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3-4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2664-2665/05

THE CHIEF ENGINEER, CHENNAI PORT TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMUDHA ENGG. CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal

)

Court Master

Court Master

